
December 2018

USD per 1 kg

FCA - Novovolynsk, 
Ukraine

PRODUCT CODE TRADE MARK WHOLE FROZEN CHICKEN
1 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-108 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 0,9 kg 12 10.8 1.45

2 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-100 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,0 kg 10 10.0 1.45

3 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-110 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,1 kg 10 11.0 1.45

4 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-120 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,2 kg 10 12.0 1.45

5 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-130 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,3 kg 10 13.0 1.45

6 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-140 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,4 kg 10 14.0 1.45

7 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-150 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,5 kg 10 15.0 1.45

8 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-144 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,6 kg 9 14.4 1.45

9 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-153 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,7 kg 9 15.3 1.45

10 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-162 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,8 kg 9 16.2 1.45

11 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-152 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,9 kg 8 15.2 1.45

12 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-160 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 2,0 kg 8 16.0 1.45

PRODUCT CODE TRADE MARK CHICKEN CUTS

14 ПК-0-11-13-6-13-000-600 PAN KURCHAK Frozen chicken breast fillets butterfly BQF  - 14.0 3.65

15 ПК-0-12-08-1-00-000-150 PAN KURCHAK Frozen chicken wings, BQF  - 15.0 1.30

16 ПК-0-11-08-1-00-000-150 PAN KURCHAK Frozen chicken wings, fish-bone arrangement  - 15.0 1.90

17 ПК-0-11-02-1-00-150-140 PAN KURCHAK Frozen clq, injected IQF  - 14.0 0.82

Products are Halal Sertificated, ISO, HACCP
Prices are established in US dollars
Prices could be reconsidered depending on the meat market situation
The prices are valid for 
December 2018

Contacts: “PTYCEKOMPLEKS "GUBYN" LTD
43016, Ukraine, Volyn region, city of Lutsk, Kovelska street, 2

e-mail: export@pankurchak.com.ua

№ Product description Units per box Box weight, kg

 INTERNATIONAL PRICE - LIST



EUR per 1 kg

FCA - Novovolynsk, 
Ukraine

PRODUCT CODE TRADE MARK WHOLE FROZEN CHICKEN
1 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-096 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 0,8 kg 12 9.6 1.25

2 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-108 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 0,9 kg 12 10.8 1.25

3 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-100 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,0 kg 10 10.0 1.25

4 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-110 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,1 kg 10 11.0 1.25

5 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-120 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,2 kg 10 12.0 1.25

6 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-130 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,3 kg 10 13.0 1.25

7 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-140 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,4 kg 10 14.0 1.25

8 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-150 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,5 kg 10 15.0 1.25

9 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-144 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,6 kg 9 14.4 1.25

10 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-153 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,7 kg 9 15.3 1.25

11 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-162 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,8 kg 9 16.2 1.25

12 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-152 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 1,9 kg 8 15.2 1.25

13 КК-0-10-01-1-10-000-160 KATKUT Whole frozen chicken without giblets 2,0 kg 8 16.0 1.25

PRODUCT CODE TRADE MARK CHICKEN CUTS

14 КК-0-11-14-1-00-000-140 KATKUT Frozen chicken breast fillets (half breast) IQF  - 14.0 3.10

15 ПК-0-14-08-1-00-000-150 PAN KURCHAK Frozen chicken wings, fish-bone arrangement  - 14.0 1.65

PRODUCT CODE TRADE MARK BQF CHICKEN PRODUCTS

16 ПК-0-12-08-1-00-000-100 PAN KURCHAK Frozen chicken wings, BQF  - 15.0 1.15

17 ПК-0-12-18-1-00-000-150 PAN KURCHAK Frozen chicken paws, uncleaned  - 15.0 0.30

Products are Halal Sertificated, ISO, HACCP
Prices are established in EURO
Prices could be reconsidered depending on the meat market situation
The prices are valid for 
EU Approval Number 03-20-08 PM

Contacts: “PTYCEKOMPLEKS "GUBYN" LTD
43016, Ukraine, Volyn region, city of Lutsk, Kovelska street, 2
export@pankurchak.com.ua

EU countries PRICE - LIST December
 01, 2018

Box weight, kg№ Product description Units per box


